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Bezirk Il Lg freihand 2. Runde 2024/25

Verein
SV Ennigloh
SSV Cherusker-Pivitsheide
SV Haverstadt
SV Rischenau
SV Unterliibbe
SG Horn von 1544
SV Barkhausen
SV Dalbke
SV Hollwede (D)

. SV Stelle-Stellerloh

. SV Gehlenbeck

. BSV Verl Bornholte Sende
. SV Haverstadt (D)

. SV Drohne

. SV Uphausen

. Sp.Sch.Stukenbrock

. SV Eilhausen

. SV Knetterhausen

. SV Zentrum Stemmer

. KKSV -Horrido-Laubke
. SV Westrup

. SV Viktoria Hille

. SV Wehe (D)

. SV Levern

. SV Bergkette Nammen
. SV Marienfeld

RWK Leiter LG freihand
Reinhard Schmitt
Erlenriede 5

32339 Espelkamp

Tel: 05772/7478

E-Mail reiner-elke@web.de

1
1145
1139
1135
1116
1123
1122
1107
1098
1092
1085
1082
1078
1055
1082
1050
1103
1031
1045
1046
1038
1026
1019
1013
1018
996
1057

2
1125
1128
1132
1143
1129
1122
1113
1090
1086
1073
1074
1078
1089
1049
1061
1006
1074
1059
1053
1048
1051
1021
1005
991
979
734
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Schnitt
1135,00
1133,50
1133,50
1129,50
1126,00
1122,00
1110,00
1094,00
1089,00
1079,00
1078,00
1078,00
1072,00
1065,50
1055,50
1054,50
1052,50
1052,00
1049,50
1043,00
1038,50
1020,00
1009,00
1004,50
987,50

895,50

Gesamt
2270
2267
2267
2259
2252
2244
2220
2188
2178
2158
2156
2156
2144
2131
2111
2109
2105
2104
2099
2086
2077
2040
2018
2009
1975
1791
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Schiitze
Schmidt
Meier
Hanning
Gebhard
Bodeker
Pruschinski
Schamp
Schwarz
Zelle
Kreft
Heidemann
Koch
Siebeking
Brechmann
Reker
Hegselmann
Maiyhofer
Herzberg
Purkhart

Grone

. Laustréer
. Golnik

Stricker
Kampschafer
Salge
Beckmann

. Wannhof

Joseph
Schweppe
Meier

. Grieger
. Blotevogel
. Wandt

Meyer

. Reker

. Hensel

. Gebhard
. Rose

. Neuhaus
. Briining
. Klinkhart
. Peitz

. Weber

Timmermann

. Westerhaus
. Bdéschemeyer

. Kohlmeier

Einzelwertung Herren 2. Runde

Tim
Matthias
Christoph
Fabian
Martin
Uwe
Steven
Manuel
Andreas
Sascha
Jorg
Matthias
Joeran
Jona
Daniel
Nils
Hans-Christian
Karl-Georg
Detlef
Niklas
Philipp
Sascha
Marco
Bernd
Friedhelm
Frank
Dominik
Andreas
Jiirgen
Dennis
Hans-Hermann
Thomas
Gerrit
Cord
Sdren
Frank
Manfred
Florian
Bjorn
Sven
Nico
Jan-Phillip
Jorg
Friederich
Bernd
Christian
Max

Verein
SG Ennigloh
SV Rischenau
SSV Cherusker Pivitsh.
SV Stelle-Stellerloh
SG Horn v 1544
SV Barkhausen
SV Haverstadt
SGes Ennigloh
SV Uphausen
SV Haverstadt
SG Dalbke
SV Haverstadt
SV Gehlenbeck
SG Dalbke
SG Horn v 1544
Sp.Sch. Stukenbrock
SV Rischenau
SV Knetterhausen
Sp.Sch. Stukenbrock
SV Rischenau
BSV Verl-Bornholte-Sende
TuS Unterliibbe
SV Uphausen
SGes Ennigloh
SV Barkhausen
SV Barkhausen
BSV Verl-Bornholte-Sende
SV Eilhausen
SV Gehlenbeck
SV Zentrum-Stemmer
SSV Cherusker Pivitsh.
SV Eilhausen
SV Westrup
SV Zentrum-Stemmer
SV Rischenau
SV Uphausen
SV Stelle-Stellerloh
SV Stelle-Stellerloh
Sp. Marienfeld
SV Levern
SV Gehlenbeck
BSV Verl-Bornholte-Sende
SG Dalbke
SV Uphausen
KKSV-Horrido-Laubke
SV Levern

SV Bergkette-Nammen

393
388
390
388
386
383
383
382
376
375
374
377
369
374
377
378
364
368
374
364
368
370
366
370
364
360
362
353
359
367
357
348
357
352
346
349
351
346
346
349
354
348
350
335
325
334
342

390
387
383
380
381
384
383
378
380
378
379
371
378
372
369
368
381
372
366
375
371
365
362
357
363
366
363
366
358
349
358
364
354
358
362
349
346
347
347
343
338
344
339
350
355
345
336
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Schnitt
391,50
387,50
386,50
384,00
383,50
383,50
383,00
380,00
378,00
376,50
376,50
374,00
373,50
373,00
373,00
373,00
372,50
370,00
370,00
369,50
369,50
367,50
364,00
363,50
363,50
363,00
362,50
359,50
358,50
358,00
357,50
356,00
355,50
355,00
354,00
349,00
348,50
346,50
346,50
346,00
346,00
346,00
344,50
342,50
340,00
339,50
339,00

Gesamt
783
775
773
768
767
767
766
760
756
753
753
748
747
746
746
746
745
740
740
739
739
735
728
727
727
726
725
719
717
716
715
712
711
710
708
698
697
693
693
692
692
692
689
685
680
679
678



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
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Meier Markus SV Westrup
Detert Uwe SV Eilhausen
Borcherding Lars-Eric SV Zentrum-Stemmer

Kuhlmann Otto Viktoria-Hille
Buhrmester Nico Viktoria-Hille
Rudolph Fabian SV Bergkette-Nammen
Ostermann Christian SV Bergkette-Nammen
Koch Rainer SV Levern
Riiter Steffen Viktoria-Hille
Schiirmann Frank Sp. Marienfeld
Bruns Tom Viktoria-Hille
Busse Sebastian SSV Cherusker Pivitsh.
Tolle Christoph SG Horn v 1544
Lakemeier Peter Sp. Marienfeld
Brock Matthias Sp.Sch. Stukenbrock
Hensel Carsten SV Haverstadt Il
Einzelwertung Damen 2.Runde

Schiitzin Verein
Herrmann Lea SV Haverstadt
Lammersen Claudia SSV Cherusker Pivitsheide
Krause Jennifer Unterliibbe
Janwlecke Vera SV Drohne
Kleybrink Marlene SV Hollwede
Mathews Sandra SG Horn v.1544
Wendt Marie Kristin SV Hollwede
Westerhaus Lina KKSV Horrido-Laubke
Brockpahler Christina Sp. Marienfeld

Infeld Nina Viktoria-Hille
Henke Bianca SV Hollwede
Sauter Lena KKSV Horrido-Laubke
Schroder Tanja KKSV Horrido-Laubke
Hohlt Vera SV Drohne
Koch Friederike SV Drohne
Rabe Silvia SV Westrup
Kampwerth Christina SV Knetterhausen
Walwei Kerstin SV Knetterhausen
Viermann Maike SV Haverstadt
Haseloh Lara SV Wehe

. Steinkamp Daniela SV Hollwede

. Windhorst Sabrina SV Wehe
Wietelmann Janine SV Wehe
Farthmann Dagmar SV Knetterhausen
Jelew Jennifer SV Haverstadt

332
330
327
332
329
330
324
335
317
322
295
373

354
351

383
376
377
372
374
359
371
364
357
358
347
365
349
365
345
337
344
333
331

353
341
328
332
282
341

344
344
346
335
329
324
319
303
317
299
309

354

349

387
387
384
376
369
372
357
361
360
357
360
341
346
328
345
353
340
347
349
326
338
348

331
231
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338,00
337,00
336,50
333,50
329,00
327,00
321,50
319,00
317,00
310,50
302,00
373,00
354,00
354,00
351,00
349,00
#DIV/0!

385,00
381,50
380,50
374,00
371,50
368,50
364,00
362,50
358,50
357,50
353,50
353,00
347,50
346,50
345,00
345,00
342,00
340,00
340,00

339,50
339,50
338,00
331,50
256,50
341,00
#DIV/0!

676
674
673
667
658
654
643
638
634
621
604
373
354
354
351
349

770
763
761
748
743
731
728
725
717
715
707
706
695
693
690
690
684
680
680

679
679
676
663
513
341



